EUROPEAN
@\\’ ATHLETICS

INTERNATIONAL COMBINED EVENTS MEETING

Saturday, 2 of February

14.00
14.30
15.20
16.40
18.00

Opening Ceremony

M

< £ £

60 m
Long Jump
Shot Put

High Jump

2-3 of February 2019, Lasnamée Indoor Arena, Tallinn, Estonia

Sunday, 3 of February

1200 M 60 m Hurdles
1230 W 60 m Hurdles
1320 W High Jump
1330 M Pole Vault
1520 W Shot Put
1620 W Long Jump
1700 M 1000 m

1730 W 800 m

17.50  Victory ceremony

Competition Director: Lauri Puolokkainen

Eesti Kergejoustikuliit ¥ ;



