

INTERNATIONAL COMBINED EVENTS MEETING

2-3 of February 2019, Lasnamäe Indoor Arena, Tallinn, Estonia

Saturday, 2 of February

Sunday, 3 of February

14.00	Opening Ceremony				
14.30	M	60 m	12.00	M	60 m Hurdles
15.20	M	Long Jump	12.30	W	60 m Hurdles
16.40	M	Shot Put	13.20	W	High Jump
18.00	M	High Jump	13.30	M	Pole Vault
			15.20	W	Shot Put
			16.20	W	Long Jump
			17.00	M	1000 m
			17.30	W	800 m
			17.50	Victory ceremony	

Competition Director: Lauri Puolokkainen

